
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE 1PAGE OF PAGES

I 1 1 1 2
2. AMENDMENTDMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REG. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It/ appicabe)

M0010 02/20/2015 ZEROREQ-NMSS-15-0027
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BY flt other than Item 6) CODE 1NRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-SE03 MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03
ATTN HUGO ALCANTAPA 301-415-0069 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (?&.. sat.., -.Vi,. Slate aaIZlP Cade) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

S.W R I

6220 CULEBRA RD - G E.

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166

I10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.N NRC-41-09-011

NRCT029
1013. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 007936842 FACILITY CODE 09/26/2012
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLES TO AMt DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

C The above numbered solicaiation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. Tha hor and date specfied for receipt of Offers Qis extended, Q-i not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt o1 this amendment pnor to the hour and date specifed in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods: (a) By complating
Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendmenL (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate lotter or telegram w1ch Includes a reference to the sotialation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or tlaer. provided each telegram Oa teletr makes reference
to the solictation and this amendment. and is received pnor to the opermng hour and dale specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requieco

N/A

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUESTO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHEC( -ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Spedfyautttdly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
spprepdahion date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x FAR Clause 52.249-14 - Excusable Delays (Apr 1984)
0. OTHER (SPery lyppe of modification and authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0] Is not. I] Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. inctuding soltatfontoniaad subject matter where leasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance end date from
February 28, 2015 to September 27, 2015. This extension to the period of performance is
needed to allow for the completion of the Final Environmental Assessment.

Task Order Obligated Amount: 5339,459.00
Task Order Ceiling Amount: $347,185.00

See Continuation Page for a Summary of Changes.

Period of Performance: 09/26/2012 to 09/27/2015

Except as proeded herein, al terms and conditions at the document referenced i Iltm 9 A or 1M as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in un force and effect.

NAME AND TITLE OVIGuNN (lype orpstt!

__iv 9r jjlConytrcts

l1A. NAME AND TITLE OF,

HUGO ALCANTARA

ONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpnnl)

I.lOC. DATE SIINED lea U 2 ~ ~ ~ ~ JES ~

/90KrTRA 11 .F

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

S1C. DATE SIGNED

02/26/1 5
16H. UNITEq STA-ýES OF AME

I

IGC. DATE SIGNED

0.~2/J 71/O,5
15;edi ý®rcW&-dJn9offkM- I

SUNSI REVIEW COMPL.ET

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Presorbed by GSA
FAR (41 CFR) 53.243

MAR 2 0 2015I~P~ ~ - Afllan(r ROOM



NRC-41-09-011
NRCT029

M0010
Page 2 of 2

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

OPTIONAL FORM 347 - BLOCK 17(B) SCHEDULE

Period of Performance: Changed from 09/26/2012 through 02/28/2015 to 09/26/2012
through 09/27/2015

SECTION A.6 - TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011)

This order shall commence on September 26, 2012 and expire on February 28, 2015,
changed to "expire on September 27, 2015".

(End of Summary of Changes)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


